5/2024
CV45 Mechanical Control Valve
  The CV45 is a low pressure, mechanical dump valve available
with full port and reduced port sizes. It features balanced plug
control trim with a quick opening characterisƟc. The CV45’s full
port allows for high flow rates, and its soŌ seat design gives a
consistent leak free shut off.
The CV45 can be used for discharging liquid or gas from

Beaumont, Texas 77701
How to Order
Example Model No. CV45-2NGTF-12
CV45 Series Mechanical Dump Valve, 2” Globe Body, Threaded Ends, Teflon Seat, Full Port, 12” Lever.
CV45 - 2 N  G  T  F - 12
Body Size
2 - 2" 3 - 3" 4 - 4"
Body Type
G - Globe Body A - Angle Body
ConnecƟon
N - NPT F - RFF
Seat Material
T - Teflon
Trim Size
Full Port Reduced Port (Specify Size)
F - Full Port A - 1” B - 1 1/2”
 C - 2” D - 3”
12 - 12” (Standard) 18 - 18” 24 - 24” 36 - 36”
Lever Length